
CLEVELAND COUNTY

LOAD POSTED BRIDGE

HIGHWAY

LOCAL ROAD

COUNTY BOUNDARY

34452

URBAN AREA BOUNDARY

BRIDGE ID

REPORT DATE: 10/26/2004

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLANNING & RESEARCH DIVISION
GIS MANAGEMENT BRANCH
200 N.E. 21ST. STREET
OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73105

LOAD POSTED BRIDGES ON
OKLAHOMA HIGHWAY SYSTEM

Bridge 
ID

Structure 
No. Feature Intersection Facility 

Carried Location H - Op. 
Rating

HS - Op. 
Rating

3-3 Op. 
Rating

Posting 
Sign ADT Truck 

% ADTT Initals
18 0 27 0 59 5 182745 6660 12 799 BRW18 4 26 3 45 2 182645 1500 15 225 BRW06593 1404 0000 X S. CANADIAN RIVER & R.R. U.S. 77 CLEVELAND/MCCLAIN C/L 18.8 25.0 51.3 182545 11010 7 771 BRW

77

39

9

35

06593

PURCELL


